
PIALA GUBERNUR JAWA TIMUR III
SAYAKA (JATIM_3)
LAPANGAN STADION REJOAGUNG, From 19-12-2025 to 26-12-2025

After 72 Arrows

NASIONAL U10 PUTRA
Pos. Athlete Class Country 10m-1 10m-2 Tot. 10+X X

1 4- 007C NARENDRA ATMA NEGARA NU10M SACB Sempu Archery Club Banyuwangi 353/ 1 351/ 1 704 57 31

2 4- 003A PRAWIRA MATA KRISNOKO NU10M BCM Bhirawa Club Malang 341/ 4 343/ 3 684 42 19

3 4- 001A ICHIRYO BAIHAQI AT THAREEQ NU10M BCM Bhirawa Club Malang 343/ 2 338/ 6 681 45 16

4 4- 005A AHMAD ALI PUTRA WAHYU HIDAYAH NU10M KABTAGB Perpani Tulungagung B 342/ 3 339/ 5 681 37 18

5 4- 001B SHAUQY RAMADANA NU10M LHSAS Lilis Handayani SAS 333/ 5 338/ 7 671 33 13

6 4- 004B FAIST RASHYA WIDIGDA NU10M GANESA Ganesha Archery 330/ 6 339/ 4 669 35 9

7 4- 007A NARENDRA DIERJA KUSUMA NU10M KOTBLT Perpani Kota Blitar 321/ 9 347/ 2 668 35 11

8 4- 004C ABYAN AMRU RASHAD NU10M NAC Nac Kabupaten Blitar 328/ 8 329/ 9 657 26 10

9 4- 001C IBRAHIM NU10M KABTAGA Perpani Tulungagung A 328/ 7 328/10 656 38 17

10 4- 002B MUHAMMAD UWAIS ALGHANI ROHMAN NU10M LHSAS Lilis Handayani SAS 304/14 334/ 8 638 19 6

11 4- 002C MUHAMMAD AZKA KHALIFA NU10M KABTAGA Perpani Tulungagung A 314/10 322/12 636 20 5

12 4- 007B IBRAHIM ABDILLA ALFATH NU10M PPM Papamoncher 314/11 317/13 631 22 8

13 4- 006A AZHAR TSAQIB ALGHAZALI NU10M KABTAGB Perpani Tulungagung B 290/16 323/11 613 14 5

14 4- 003C AZRIL RAFIF YUSTIAWAN NU10M KABTAGA Perpani Tulungagung A 303/15 306/14 609 12 5

15 4- 003B NAUFAL ADHYASTHA PRADIPTA NU10M LHSAS Lilis Handayani SAS 307/13 300/15 607 11 3

16 4- 004A REVALDI SURYANAGARA NU10M KABTAGB Perpani Tulungagung B 311/12 292/17 603 21 8

17 4- 005C LANGIT MBAREP ANAKVIANTO NU10M WAC Winners Archery Club 280/18 293/16 573 12 4

18 4- 002A FATHI RAFFI AMALEE (ALE) NU10M BCM Bhirawa Club Malang 271/19 290/18 561 11 4

19 4- 006B M ALFAREZEL ATHARIZ HAIKAL NU10M MAM Mahameru Archery Malang 289/17 263/19 552 12 3

20 4- 005B FAEYZA AKMAR WIJAKSENO NU10M KABTBN Perpani Tuban 234/21 248/20 482 7 4

21 4- 006C ABDULLAH HARUN AR RASYID RAMAD NU10M FMLG Fast Malang Archery Club 235/20 232/21 467 6 0
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